
“416 

76307 
76308 
76309 
76310 
76311 
76312 
76313 
76314 
76315 
76316 
76317 
76318 
76319 
76320 
76321 
76322 
76323 
76224 
76326 

76327 
76328 
76330 
76331 
76332 
76334 
76336 
762337 
76339 
76348 
76349 
76350 
76551 
76352 
76354 

76355 
76356 
76360 
76362 

76365 
76366 
76367 
76368 
76369 
76370 

76371 
76372 

76373 
76374 

— 76375 
76376 
76377 
76380 
76381 
76382 
76385 
76386 
76389 
76390 
76392 
76393 
76395 

76397 
76398 
76399 | 
76400 
76401 - 
76402 
76403 
76404 
76405 
76406 
76407 
76408 
76410 
76411 
76412 
76413 
76414 

76416 
76418 
76419 
76220 - 
76421 
76422 
76423 
76424 
76425 
76426 
76427 
76428 
76429 
76432 

. 76433 
764355 
764357 

76438 

Tommie Raper 
Dave Easterly 
Henry A.Premer 
Je AeSewell 

GeE,Larkin 

R.D. Sanford 

JdFPred Lawrences 
Jo.H.Smitherman 
L.C.Whitenack 
J.H. Quast 
RW. Bray 
Ed Ferguson 
J-H.Kindor 
John C.Evans 
W.T.Miller 
E.L. Brown 
F.C.Jams 

Underwood 1T,Co. 
Era Short 
Palace Ofs, Sup.Co. 
Palace Ofs. Sup.Co. 
‘Palace Ofs, Up.co, 
Palace Ofs. Sup.eCO. 

Palace Ofs. Sup.Co,. 
L.D. Martin 
Burroughs Add.Mach.Co. 
H.U.Miller 
Underwood 1T.Co. 
W.M. Lewis 
Maude C.E1liott 
M.H.Braly 
McLain Sanatorium 

John MeNally 
C.B.Walker 
C.J.Hayter 
Ira Short 
John M.Goldesberry 
Right Way Ldy. 
Thomas Law Book Co. 
W.5.Dickey Clay Mfg.Co. 
lirs.Mattie Eaton 
Jessie Reynolds 
Wm.McCullotigh 
R.C.Cale — 
Lynestte Figures 
Emory Williams 
Rariall Scott 
AeA. Feuge 
Elmer King 
W.D-Williams 
.CeH.McPhearson 
Palece Office Supply Co, 
Palsce Ofs.Sup.Co. 
D° A. Rowe 
Wayne L.Dickey 
Superior School Co. 
Superior School Co, 
Minnette Hed ges 
P.B. Copsey 
Underwood 1T.Co. 
Jess Robinson 
Mattie Eaton 
E.T.Lynch 
Mawrice Willows Hosp. 
North End Prod.Co. 
North End Prod.Co. 
North End Prod.Co. 
Right Yay Ldy Co. 
on - Bateman 

£.Dotson 
city Water Dept. 
Dept. of Highways. 
Devt. of Highways 
Re Se Wagner 
Wm.C.Wagnner 
J-T.Lantry 
A.T.White 

Ed,.Green 

5. RyThompson 
A-C. Reynolds 
B. 5. Smedl ey 
Jos.Gilmartin 
F.C.Thorpe. 
‘Dan W.Patton 
M.A .Younkman 
Dan W. Patton 
L. J.Byrd 
Bobbs Merrill Co. 
Bobbs Merrill Co. 
Sequoyah Press 
Jas.A.Carter 
W.AeRobbins 
Jas.ACarter 
J.H.Hollon 
JeH. Ross 

L.T.Kersey - 

Salery 
Salary 
Salary 
oa lary 
oa lary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Sa lary 
Salary 
Salary 
dalary 
Sa lary & Exp. 
Salary 
Supplies 
Re pairs 
Expenses 
Supplie s- 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies - 
Supplies 
Services 
Supplies 
services 
Rental 
Reg. Vit.stat. 
services 
Pos tage 
services 
Expenses 
Refund 
Ex penses 
Ex pnses 
Expenses 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Pension 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary - 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 

Sa lary 
salary 
Salary 
Salary — 
Supplies 
Supplues 
Stams 

- Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Expenses - 
Repairs 
Repairs 
Supplis s 
Pension 
ixpenses- 

Services 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplues 
services 
Reg. Vit.Star. 
Dragging 
Water 
Reapirs : 
Trusk & Repairs 
Witness 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Witness 
Services 
Services- 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
salary 
Damages and R of W. 
Expenses 
salary 
‘Supplies 
Supplies ' 
Supplies 

Services 
Services 
Services 

Services | 
Juror 

Juror 

125,00 
150,00 
150 500 
15 0.00 
150,00 
250.00 
200.00 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00 
200.00 
150300 
140.00 
56.00 

121.29 
385.00 
22.55 
6.00 

25.73 
C620 
1.20 

2.50 
15.50 
1.50 
1.75 
075 

192.00 
5.00 
4,50 
»85 

5, 25 
136,50 
2.00 

597.14 
18.80 
33.07 
6,63 
3.22 

,20.00 
493,28 
10.00 
40.00 

200.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
40 00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
4,40 
1,00 
2,00 

14.39 
48.00 
45. 26 
6.25 

28,90 
.75 

8,00 
10,00 

-16.25 
465.00 
13,75 
12.35 
5,65 
3.26 
4:50 

55900 
74,25 

314.20 
547.13 

5. 00 
2.00 

14.00 
12.00 
2.00 

225.00 
120;00 
200.00 
175.00 
200.00 
150.00 
150. 00 
33,42 

110.00 
10.00 
10.00 
9.00 

40.00 
60.00 
30.00 

130.00 
20.00 

2.00


